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CIV Junior 4 Round
Ohvale 110 "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;.;.
Gara 2 25/10/2020 14:30 . . . .

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:32:06 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(7) Cristian BORRELLI (131) Mattia CORPINO
1 14:33:35.849 21.302 14174 12.057 86,957 1 14:33:38.616 21.522 14.502 12.463 90,528
2 14:35:01.983 1:26.134 38.693 21.350 13.978 12.113 123,429 2 14:35:07.243 1:28.627 39.951 21.611 14.509 12.556 122,310
3 14:36:27.713 1:25.730 38.661 20.991 14.009 12.069 123,570 3 14:36:36.187 1:28.944 40.156 21.715 14.557 12.516 121,896
4 14:37:52.883 1:25.170 38.400 20.955 13.863 11.952 123,429 4 14:38:05.191 1:29.004 40.077 21.834 14.521 12.572 121,622
5 14:39:18.371 1:25.488 38.136 21.115 14.216 12.021 126,464 5 14:39:34.657 1:29.466 40.391 21.985 14.579 12.511 121,076
6 14:40:44.340 1:25.969 38.478 21.390 14.183 11.918 123,853 6 14:41:04.596 1:29.939 40.275 22.335 14.687 12.642 121,622
7 14:42:10.359 1:26.019 38.330 21.327 14.367 11.995 128,114 7 14:42:34.494 1:29.898 40.633 22.072 14.597 12.596 122,034
8 14:43:36.327 1:25.968 38.584 21.379 14.025 11.980 124,711 8 14:44:04.177 1:29.683 40.154 22.133 14.864 12.532 122,172
9 14:45:01.744 1:25.417 38.343 21.091 13.923 12.060 124,424 9 14:45:33.529 1:29.352 40.427 21.791 14.543 12.591 121,759
(10) Jacopo PANERO (27) Riccardo MICHIELIN
1 14:33:36.011 21.236 14.243 12.054 87,662 1 14:33:55.293 22.236 15.209 12.650
2 14:35:02.062 1:26.051 38.668 21.651 13.845 11.887 126,316 2 14:35:23.859 1:28.566 39.423 21.706 15.000 12.437 125,874
3 14:36:28.002 1:25.940 38.731 20.983 14.368 11.858 124,281 3 14:36:51.830 1:27.971 39.126 21.663 14.809 12.373 127,509
4 14:37:53.079 1:25.077 38.357 20.853 13.945 11.922 127,059 4 14:38:19.631 1:27.801 39.198 21.589 14.680 12.334 127,962
5 14:39:18.604 1:25.525 38.101 21.268 14.254 11.902 129,187 5 14:39:47.276 1:27.645 39.154 21.387 14.852 12.252 128,878
6 14:40:44.506 1:25.902 38.383 21.418 14.149 11.952 127,962 6 14:41:14.916 1:27.640 38.816 21.660 14.860 12.304 128,725
7 14:42:10.687 1:26.181 38.310 21.523 14.265 12.083 130,120 7 14:42:42.198 1:27.282 38.773 21.509 14.709 12.291 128,725
8 14:43:36.811 1:26.124 38.447 21.465 14.049 12.163 126,910 8 14:44:09.719 1:27.521 38.890 21.669 14.655 12.307 128,878
9 14:45:01.830 1:25.019 38.042 21.110 14.004 11.863 126,612 9 14:45:37.040 1:27.321 38.900 21.465 14.742 12.214 127,811
(31) Tian KRSEVAN (5) Tamas LUKACS
1 14:33:36.186 20.790 14.228 12.062 87,308 1 14:33:41.972 22.218 15.321 13.231 91,993
2 14:35:02.513 1:26.327 38.350 22.051 14.053 11.873 131,547 2 14:35:13.855 1:31.883 40.860 22.320 15.481 13.222 121,759
3 14:36:27.775 1:25.262 38.425 20.740 14.278 11.819 129,187 3 14:36:47.231 1:33.376 41.009 23.804 15.471 13.092 122,172
4 14:37:52.558 1:24.783 38.234 20.659 13.972 11.918 126,910 4 14:38:19.070 1:31.839 41.041 22.350 15.440 13.008 123,007
5 14:39:18.458 1:25.900 38.387 21.153 14.383 11.977 126,168 5 14:39:50.941 1:31.871 40.988 22.252 15.402 13.229 122,172
6 14:40:44.115 1:25.657 38.363 21.340 14.123 11.831 127,358 6 14:41:23.782 1:32.841 41.147 22.818 15.664 13.212 123,711
7 14:42:10.410 1:26.295 38.567 21.246 14.613 11.869 128,266 7 14:42:55.853 1:32.071 40.906 22.548 15.248 13.369 122,588
8 14:43:36.455 1:26.045 38.630 21.321 14.147 11.947 127,962 8 14:44:27.420 1:31.567 40.609 22.584 15.364 13.010 122,034
9 14:45:01.983 1:25.528 38.269 21.044 14.529 11.686 128,419 9 14:45:59.163 1:31.743 40.926 22.390 15.243 13.184 121,896
(93) Manfredi BALDUCCI
1 14:33:39.200 21.540 14.317 11.875
2 14:35:05.503 1:26.303 38.687 21.132 14.435 12.049 130,435
3 14:36:30.962 1:25.459 38.434 20.819 14.224 11.982 127,208
4 14:37:56.675 1:25.713 38.628 20.991 14.195 11.899 126,761
5 14:39:22.123 1:25.448 38.369 20.977 14.193 11.909 126,612
6 14:40:48.030 1:25.907 38.365 21.311 14.254 11.977 127,358
7 14:42:14.060 1:26.030 38.669 21.137 14.183 12.041 127,811
8 14:43:39.747 1:25.687 38.404 21.298 14.152 11.833 127,509
9 14:45:05.776 1:26.029 38.630 21.287 14.181 11.931 127,811
(20) Giulio GIALLINI
1 14:33:37.016 21.418 14.284 12.208 88,380
2 14:35:05.526 1:28.510 40.196 21.401 14.349 12.564 123,007
3 14:36:32.680 1:27.154 39.380 21.193 14.203 12.378 123,288
4 14:38:00.546 1:27.866 39.634 21.534 14.267 12.431 122,310
5 14:39:28.424 1:27.878 39.504 21.462 14.483 12.429 121,759
6 14:40:56.875 1:28.451 39.693 21.848 14.558 12.352 122,449
7 14:42:24.663 1:27.788 39.571 21.525 14.385 12.307 123,288
8 14:43:52.125 1:27.462 39.315 21.776 14.209 12.162 123,429
9 14:45:19.277 1:27.152 39.173 21.436 14.194 12.349 123,429
(26) Kevin CANCELLIERI
1 14:33:38.005 21.559 14.644 12.271 88,163
2 14:35:06.008 1:28.003 39.482 21.401 14.904 12.216 124,855
3 14:36:33.485 1:27.477 39.163 21.409 14.727 12.178 126,316
4 14:38:01.850 1:28.365 39.581 21.727 14.783 12.274 123,995
5 14:39:31.303 1:29.453 40.020 22.081 15.023 12.329 123,711
6 14:41:01.498 1:30.195 40.165 22.518 15.015 12.497 123,288
7 14:42:31.573 1:30.075 40.359 22.270 14.974 12.472 123,429
8 14:44:01.542 1:29.969 40.244 22.223 15.059 12.443 123,007
9 14:45:31.313 1:29.771 40.469 22127 14.809 12.366 122,172
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
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